Position Other Positions Held

7Th Ela/Social Science
7Th Math/Science
P.E

8Th Ela/Social Science
8Th Math/Science
Admin Clerk Sch Site

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Frontier Charter
Frontier Charter
Frontier Charter
Frontier Charter
Frontier Charter

Frontier Charter

Total Wages

$106,614
$100,409
$98,215
$89,424
$60,729
$11,675

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,605
$24,850
$24,553
$28,827
$16,863
$20,552



