Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
7Th Ela/Social Science		Twin Rivers Unified	Frontier Charter	\$106,614	\$26,605
7Th Math/Science		Twin Rivers Unified	Frontier Charter	\$100,409	\$24,850
P.E.		Twin Rivers Unified	Frontier Charter	\$98,215	\$24,553
8Th Ela/Social Science		Twin Rivers Unified	Frontier Charter	\$89,424	\$28,827
8Th Math/Science		Twin Rivers Unified	Frontier Charter	\$60,729	\$16,863
Admin Clerk Sch Site		Twin Rivers Unified	Frontier Charter	\$11,675	\$20,552